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1550nm 10mW DFB Coaxial Pigtailed Laser Diode with 9um Single Mode Fiber
1550nm High Power SM Fiber Coupled LD with Single Mode Fiber (SM Fiber)
WSLP-1550-010m-9-DFB

PARAMETER SYMBOL

LD Reverse Voltage

PD Reverse Voltage

Operating Temperature | T, |  =20~450 [ °Cc
\ \

Features:

1550nm

DFB Laser Diode
Built-in Photodiodes
9um SM Fiber

Isolation Optional
Coaxial or B85 Package

Applications:

Test Equipments
Optical Transmitter of Analog Signal
Optical Transmitter of Data Signal

Specifications WSLP-1550-010m-9-DFB

Type
Center Wavelength@25C + 1550nm

Package Style Coaxial or B85

Connector FC/SC/SMA905
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Coaxial Package View: (Part Number: WSLP-1550-010m-9-DFB)
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B85 Package View: (Part Number: WSLP-1550-010m-9-B-DFB)
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PIN 1 PD(+)
PIN 2 LD (-)
PIN 3 | LD(+), CASE
PIN 4 PD(-)

Nordic Countries

Laser Components Nordic AB
Tel: +46 317037173
Fax: +46 31 703 71 01
info@lasercomponents.se
www.lasercomponents.se

LASER
COMPONENTS

USA

Laser Components USA, Inc.
Tel:  +1 603 821 - 7040
Fax: +1 603 821 - 7041
info@laser-components.com
www.laser-components.com



05/21 /N2 / MaHHF / diverse-laserdiodes/wslp/wslp-1550-010m-9-dfb

w

Germany & Other Countries
Laser Components GmbH
Tel:  +49 8142 2864 -0
Fax: +49 8142 2864 - 11
info@lasercomponents.com
www.lasercomponents.com

Electrically shorten LD module and store in non-extreme conditions.

Suggest using the constant current power supply.
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